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Awardee Meeting Agenda

Omni Shoreham Hotel, Washington, D.C. e June 10, 2013

12:00 noon
1:00 p.m.

1:45 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

3:00 p.m.
3:45 p.m.
4:00 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

RegiStration.............cccoovceerveceercrcseircss s cs et ss st ss s s s s nsesens Diplomat Foyer

Welcome and NIEHS Update ... Diplomat Room
Joseph “Chip” Hughes, Jr., Sharon D. Beard, Ted Outwater, Jim Remington, Kathy
Ahlmark, Pam Clark, and Donald Ellis, NIEHS

* Hurricane Sandy Update

e Progress Reports

e \Web Page, DMS, and Curricula Catalog Issues

e Upcoming Meetings and Workshops

e NIH/Grants Management Update

NIEHS National Clearinghouse Update
Deborah Weinstock, NIEHS Clearinghouse

Global Harmonization Training Panel

e CPWR —The Center for Construction Research and Training
e HAMMER Training and Education Center

e |UOE National HAZMAT Training Program

e Midwest Consortium

Hurricane Sandy Recovery Activity Update

Break

Concurrent Sessions

e Business Official Meeting ..............coovrvrvvvvvsinnisseee s Hampton Room
Pam Clark and Donald Ellis, NIEHS
e Program Official Meeting...............coovvvrvvrvvcvnnrsss s Diplomat Room

Joseph “Chip” Hughes, Ted Outwater, Kathy Ahlmark, and Jim Remington, NIEHS
HWWT/HDPT/DOE Issues

© MWT IMEEEING ...ttt Capitol Room
Sharon D. Beard, NIEHS

Adjourn



